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Direction
Royal Impala Hotel — Freedom Square

45 stops

Open route schedule

Royal Impala Hotel

Munyonyo Guest House

Mild Care Parents School Munyonyo

Mogas Petrol Station (Salaama)

Muwonge And Sons Shop

Parents' Pride School

Lwaasa

Shammah Kindergarten

Agape Miracle Centre Church

St. Ponsiano Primary School

Votex Restaurant

Enlympo

Kanisa Rd

T And T Supermarket

Dallas Shoppers - T&T Supermarket

National Water (Salaama Branch)

Kcca Mirember Primary School

Sembuya Steel Ltd

Cerplus Pharmacy

Tender Care Kindengarten

Bethel Primary School (Salama Rd)

Route schedule
Royal Impala Hotel — Freedom Square

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Royal Impala Hotel

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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Bakayiira Diesel Garage

Makindye Junior Academy

Mult Care Medical Centre

Cash Supermarket

Star Kids Pre-school

ETM Church

Alpha Medical Clinic

Rayaat Islamic Primary School

Lds Church (Salama Rd)

Winyi Primary School

Petro City - Centenary Bank (Mobutu Rd)

Emen Memorial School - Molly & Paul High School

Prayer Palace Church

Kibuye Roundabout

Nakumatt Katwe - Muganzirwaza Plaza

Glory Church

White Nile

Equity Bank (Katwe)

Gapco Totalpetro Station (Katwe)

Tezira House (Katwe)

Usafi Market (Katwe Rd)

Usafi Market (Katwe Road)

Police Kafumbe (Mufasa Road)

Freedom Square



Direction
Clock Tower — Royal Impala Hotel

36 stops

Open route schedule

Clock Tower

Pan-african Freedom Square - Usafi Market (Queen's 
Way)

Kobil (Kibuye)

Kavule A

Ucc Vocational

Brilliant Chicks Nursery And Primary School

Lds Church (Salama Rd)

Rayaat Islamic Primary School

Alpha Medical Clinic

ETM Church

Star Kids Pre-school

Cash Supermarket

Mult Care Medical Centre

Bakayiira Diesel Garage

Makindye Junior Academy

Bethel Primary School (Salama Rd)

Tender Care Kindengarten

Cerplus Pharmacy

Sembuya Steel Ltd

Kcca Mirember Primary School

National Water (Salaama Branch)

Dallas Shoppers - T&T Supermarket

T And T Supermarket

Kanisa Rd

Route schedule
Clock Tower — Royal Impala Hotel

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Clock Tower

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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Enlympo

Votex Restaurant

St. Ponsiano Primary School

Agape Miracle Centre Church

Lwaasa

Shammah Kindergarten

Parents' Pride School

Muwonge And Sons Shop

Mogas Petrol Station (Salaama)

Mild Care Parents School Munyonyo

Munyonyo Guest House

Royal Impala Hotel

KA055 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kampala

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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